MINE
LIGHTING
2020 Product Catalogue V 3.0
CONTENTS
This 2020 edition of the Ultra Mine Catalogue show-cases our
latest developments within the LED lighting sector, incorporating
a number of new products.

380mm
680mm
RAPTOR LIGHT BARS
FLARE - P.6
The Flare is the most versatile mine-spec LED tube lamp available on the
market.  Mounted in a high-impact-resistant tube and waterproof to IP68
the Flare provides an extremely rugged and slimline luminaire.   The use
of Deutsch connectors on both ends facilitates linking them together in
a daisy-chain but they can also be used in isolation.
The lamp produces a bright, 180° flood of light and is suitable
for a wide range of applications including engine bays,
walkways and conveyor systems.  The modules can
easily be mounted by spring clips or clamps.
PART NUMBERS LUMENS (effec.) WATTAGE VOLTAGE CURRENT LENGTH DIAMETER
DVF05LED24-2 700 Lumens 5 Watt 20V - 30V DC 0.21A 340mm 20mm
DVF10LED24-2 1400 Lumens 10 Watt 20V - 30V DC 0.42A 620mm 20mm
DVF15LED24-2 2100 Lumens 15 Watt 20V - 30V DC 0.62A 900mm 20mm
DVF20LED24-2 2800 Lumens 20 Watt 20V - 30V DC 0.83A 1180mm 20mm
DVF05LED24-3 700 Lumens 5 Watt 20V - 30V DC 0.21A 340mm 35mm
DVF10LED24-3 1400 Lumens 10 Watt 20V - 30V DC 0.42A 620mm 35mm
DVF15LED24-3 2100 Lumens 15 Watt 20V - 30V DC 0.62A 900mm 35mm
DVF20LED24-3 2800 Lumens 20 Watt 20V - 30V DC 0.83A 1180mm 35mm
Please Note: If you require only a single plug, please add ‘-1’ to the end of the part number
PART No. WATTAGE VOLTAGE
DLX80 80 Watts 90V - 285V AC
DLX120 120 Watts 90V - 285V AC
DLX150 150 Watts 90V - 285V AC
PART No. WATTAGE VOLTAGE
DLX185 185 Watts 90V - 285V AC
DLX240 240 Watts 90V - 285V AC
DLX320 320 Watts 90V - 285V AC
LED Drivers are available to operate the Flare from a 240V AC source. Please refer
to table for drivers available. Tubes can be daisy chained and powered off one
driver.
LED MEANWELL